

No.	Part No	Part Name	Q'ty	No.	Part No	Part Name	Q'ty	No.	Part No.	Part Name	Q'ty
1	1BDL300610	SWIVEL ARM	1	44	1BDL400223	CLUTCH SHAFT	1	87	760042Z	BALL BEARING 6004ZZ	1
2	1BDL300115	MAIN SHAFT	1	45	1BDL200040	CLUTCH CASE	1	88	1BDL401031	BOTTOM BOSS	1
3	1BDL401120	KEY (10X8X29.5)	1	46	7CB06025	CAP BOLT M6X25	6	89	1BDL300161	BOTTOM PLATE	1
4	7SS08008	SET SCREW M8X8	1	47	1BDL401150	KEY 3X3X18	1	90	7UB2W05010	LPSET BOLT M5X10	4
5	1BDL100046	FRAME	1	48	76302ZZ	BEARING 6302ZZ	1	91	7SW0008	SPRING WASHER M8	1
6	76206LLU	BEARING 6206LLU	1	49	1BDL400230	BEVEL GEAR	1	92	7N0008	NUT M8	1
7	1BDL401110	KEY (8X7X29.5)	1	50	7SS04004	SET SCREW M4X4	1	93	7UB2W05010	LPSET BOLT M5X10	6
8	1BDL400131	COLOR	1	51	1BDL401140	KEY 5X5X26	1	94	1BDL300180	FRONT PANEL	1
9	1BDL400122	DOCK	1	52	1BDL400242	CLUTCH GEAR	1	95	1BDL400960	SLIDE SHAFT	1
10	7P204016	SCREW WITH WASHER M4X16	2	53	76904ZZ	BEARING 6904ZZ	1	96	1BDL400973	SLIDER	2
12	1BDL300130	SWIVEL GEAR	1	54	76904ZZ	BEARING 6904ZZ	1	97	7SS04004	SET SCREW M4X4	2
13	76301ZZ	BEARING 6301ZZ	1	54A	1BDL400280	COLLAR	1	98	7E008	E RING 8	1
14	1BDL400200	BEVEL GEAR	1	55	7SRH37	SNAP RING H37	1	99	7P305008	SCREW WITH WASHER M5X8	4
15	1BDL401130	KEY (5X5X16)	1	56	1BDL401162	CLUTCH TMC -2.5KW	1	100	1BR51272	OPERATE SWITCH M-FG10	1
16	1BDL400190	PINION GEAR	1	57	76302ZZ	BEARING 6302ZZ	1	102	7C30RK	RUBBER C30RK-2320	2
17	76302ZZ	BEARING 6302ZZ	1	58	7CB06010	CAP BOLT M6X10	4	103	7P204016	SCREW WITH WASHER M4X16	2
18	1BDL400210	BEARING COVER	1	59	1BDL300174	CLUTCH COVER	1	104	7B08010	BOLT M8X10	4
19	7CB05014	CAP BOLT M5X14	3	60	7VC20FA	RELAY VC20FA2D19 100V	1	105	1BDL200051	MOTOR COVER	1
19A	7SW0005	SPRING WASHER M5	3	61	7BW9154	BLACKET BW9154	1	106	1BDL400332	CENTER ROLLER #1	1
20	1BDL300141	RETURN SPRING	1	62	1BDL401180	CORD	1		1BDL400332	CENTER ROLLER #2	1
21	1BDL400110	SPRING COVER	1	63	1C2561L	CORD ARMER	1		1BDL400342	CENTER ROLLER #3	1
22	7PB05008	TAPPING SCREW M5X8	2	64	7S2701801	SOCKET S2701801	1		1BDL400352	CENTER ROLLER #4	1
23	1BDL400140	COLOR	1	65	7P203010	SCREW WITH WASHER M3X10	2	107	1BDL400390	WASHER	1
24	1BDL400150	WASHER	1	65A	7N0003	NUT M3	2	108	7WB10020	WING BOLT M10X20	1
25	7SR526	SNAP RING S26	1	66	TORM0309FS	CLUTCH TERMINAL	1	109	1BDL400292	STOPPER	1
25A	76304ZZ	BEARING 6304ZZ	1	67	7P204010	SCREW WITH WASHER M4X10	2	110	1BDL400860	STOPPER PLATE	1
26	1LS12086	STOPPER OT-6	1	69	3CD0151	MAIN SWITCH	1	111	7KR12	CLAMP LEVER	1
27	1BDL200594	SWIVEL PLATE	1	70	3CD0121	ON-OFF PLATE	1	112	1BDL400361	BENDING POLLER #1	1
28	7B080815	BUTTON BOLT M8X15	4	71	3CD0111	RUBBER CAP FOR SWITCH	1		1BDL400371	BENDING POLLER #2	1
29	7CB06006	CAP BOLT M6X6	1	72	1BDL400180	BUSH	1		1BDL400381	BENDING POLLER #3	1
30	1C1661P	MOTOR HOUSING	1	73	7SS5GL2	LIMIT SWITCH	1	113	1BDL400390	WASHER	1
31	1C1661D	STATOR COIL	1	74	7PB2.3016	PAN HEAD BOLT M2.3X16	2	114	7WB10020	WING BOLT M10X20	1
32	7NS05060	TAPPING SCREW M5X60	2	74A	7N002.3	NUT M2.3	2	115	1BDL400850	HANDLE	1
33	1C1661N	ARMATURE	1	76	1BDL300151	ANGLE SET PINION	1	116	1BDL400840	HANDLE BRACKET	2
34	7609	BALL BEARING 609VV	1	77	1BDL400181	ANGLE GEAR	1	117	7CB06014	CAP BOLT M6X14	2
35	1C1661A	CARBON BRUSH SET	2	78	1BDL400411	ANGLE SCALE	1	118	7UN0006	U NUT M6	2
36	1C1661H	BRUSH CAP	2	79	1BDL400421	ANGLE LEVER	1	119	7CB06025	CAP BOLT M6X25	2
37	1C1661G	FUN COVER	1	80	7P204012	SCREW WITH WASHER M4X12	2	120	1BDL401190	FOOT SWITCH	1
38	7NS05025	TAPPING SCREW M5X25	4	81	1BDL400170	ANGLE PIN	1	121	1BDL200070	STAND	1
39	76900	BEARING 6900	1	82	7PW0008	PLAIN WASHER M8	1	122	1BDL200060	STAND TABLE	1
40	1BDL401170	KEY (5X5X13)	1	83	7WV0008	WAVE WASHER M8	1	123	7WB08030	WING BOLT M8X30	4
41	1BDL400251	PINION GEAR	1	84	7WV0008	WAVE WASHER M8	1	124	1BDL400890	WING BOLT	4
42	1BDL400280	HELICAL GEAR	1	85	7PW0008	PLAIN WASHER M8	1	125	1BDL301160	TABLE	1
43	76004LLU	BEARING 6004LLU	1	86	7NN008	N. NUT M8	1				